DTT48M976
48-INCH GAS RANGETOP
MODERNIST COLLECTION
BURNER PERFORMANCE
Total Number of Cooktop Burners 6 (Brass)
Left Front (BTU) 18,000 Dual (Simmer)
Left Rear (BTU) 16,000 Stack Dual (Simmer)
Center Front (BTU) 22,000 Dual (Simmer)
Center Rear (BTU) 9,000 Stack Dual (Simmer)
Right Front (BTU) 16,000 Stack Dual (Simmer)
Right Rear (BTU) 16,000 Stack Dual (Simmer)
Sealed Burners Yes
GRIDDLE PERFORMANCE
Electric 1,400W
CONTROL FEATURES
LED Knob Backlighting Yes
LED Ambient Lighting Yes
LED Control Button Yes
Wi Fi Connect LED Yes
Wi Fi Connect Button Yes
Bluetooth Connect LED Yes
Bluetooth Connect Button Yes
ADDITIONAL FEATURES
Re-Ignition Yes
Oil Pan Yes
INSTALLATION
Gas Type Natural Gas/Liquid Propane
High Altitude Available Yes
Power Cord Yes
TECHNICAL DETAILS
Circuit Breaker (A) 15
Volts (V) 120
Frequency (Hz) 60
Energy Source Gas and Electric
DIMENSIONS & WEIGHT
Appliance Dimensions (H x W x D) (in.) 8” x 48” x 24”
Required Cutout Size (W x H) (in.) 7 3/4” x 48” x 24”
WARRANTY
Limited, Parts and Labor 1 Year
ACCESSORIES (INCLUDED)
Wok Ring
Brass Burner Caps
Black Burner Caps
L66635 04102017 ©2017 All rights reserved.
FEATURES & BENEFITS
• 6 Dual-Stack Sealed Burners + Electric Griddle
• Powerful 22K BTU and true simmer burners.
• Continuous grates.
• Illumina™ Knobs and Ambient Light
• Includes brass and black burner caps.
• Available in graphite stainless steel and silver stainless steel
finish.
AVAILABLE MODELS
• DTT48M976LS - 48” Rangetop, Stainless Steel, Natural Gas
• DTT48M976PS - 48” Rangetop, Stainless Steel, Liquid Propane
• DTT48M976HS - 48” Rangetop, Stainless Steel, Natural Gas/High
Altitude
• DTT48M976AS - 48” Rangetop, Stainless Steel, Liquid Propane/
High Altitude
• DTT48M976LM - 48” Rangetop, Graphite Stainless Steel, Natural
Gas
• DTT48M976PM - 48” Rangetop, Graphite Stainless Steel, Liquid
Propane
• DTT48M976HM - 48” Rangetop, Graphite Stainless Steel, Natural
Gas/High Altitude
• DTT48M976AM - 48” Rangetop, Graphite Stainless Steel, Liquid
Propane/High Altitude
48”
A - Cutout Width 48” (121.9cm)
APPLIANCE DIMENSIONS
CABINET/COUNTERTOP DIMENSIONS
DTT48M976
48-INCH GAS RANGETOP
MODERNIST COLLECTION
  Product tolerances: ±1/16” (±1.6mm) -0 unless otherwise noted.
48”
A 48” (121.9cm)
B 48” (121.9cm)*
54” (137.2cm)**
CABINET/COUNTERTOP CUTOUT DIMENSIONS
CLEARANCE DIMENSIONS
48”
NOTE:  All vertical clearances must be
maintained for a minimum of 18” (457mm)
above the cooking surface.
DTT48M976
48-INCH GAS RANGETOP
MODERNIST COLLECTION
48”
A - Cutout Width 48” (121.9cm)
B - Hole Offset 20 13/16” (52.9cm)